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» Contents

There are a total of 31 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Karnataka. State is famous for

its Hindustani traditions and classical music of India. Bengaluru is the capital

of the Karnataka. Mysore Dasara, Ugadi, Hampi Festival, and Makar
Sankranthi are among the top celebrated festivals in Karnataka. Here is the

Complete Government holidays in Karnataka list.

Govt. Official Holidays in Karnataka List:

Date Day Holiday

2 Jan Thu Mannam Jayanthi
26 Jan Sun Republic Day

26 Feb Wed Maha Shivratri

31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

1 Apr Tue Annual Closing of Accounts
14 Apr Mon Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti
14 Apr Mon Vishu

17 Apr Thu Maundy Thursday
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

20 Apr Sun Easter Sunday

1 May Thu May Day

6 Jun Fri Id-ul-Adha (Bakrid)
6 Jul Sun Muharram

24 Jul Thu Karkadaka Vavu

15 Aug Fri Independence Day
28 Aug Thu Ayyankali Jayanthi
4 Sept Thu First Onam

5Sept Fri Thiruvonam

5Sept Fri Milad-i-Sherif

6 Sept Sat Third Onam

7 Qoant Ciin Fanrth Mnam

LATEST



P oupe
7 Sept
14 Sept
21 Sept
10ct
20ct
20ct
18 Oct
200ct
270ct

25 Dec

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &

[CIvETS

Sun

Sun

Sun

Wed

Thu

Thu

Sat

Mon

Mon

Thu

Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi
Sreekrishna Jayanthi

Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi
Mahanavami

Dussehra

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Guru Ghhasidas Jayanti
Diwali

Chhath Pooja

Christmas Divas

Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.

FAQ'S

Is this a Karnataka Govt Holiday list of 20257

Yes, this is the Karnataka Govt Holiday list of 2025.

Whichisthe mostvisited tourist destinationin Karnataka?

Historical city of Mysore are the most visited tourist destination Karnataka.

IsOnam a Government Holiday in Karnataka?

Yes, its a Public Holiday on 6 & 7 Sept on the Occasion of Onam in Karnataka.
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